
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 

School of Professional Studies 
6th Floor, DD-26, Sector I, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 064 
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Memo No. 492/1        Date: 20.08.2024 

NOTICE FOR MLIS 

 

Routine for Online Classes (September-November, 2024) of Master of Library and Information 

Science (MLIS), Department of Library and Information Science of the Academic Session, Jan-Dec, 

2024. 

 

Date DAY 6.30 – 7.30 PM 8 – 9PM 

04/09/24 Wednesday Paper 8E1(AD)  

06/09/24 Friday  Paper 8E2 (TT) 

11/09/24 Wednesday Paper 8E3 (BRC)  

13/09/24 Friday  Paper 9:Workshop (AD) 

18/09/24 Wednesday Paper 8E3 (AKC)  

20/09/24 Friday  Paper 8E2 (TT) 

25/09/24 Wednesday Paper 9:Workshop (BRC)  

27/09/24 Friday  Paper 8E1(AKC) 

23/10/24 Wednesday Paper 1(AD)  

25/10/24 Friday  Paper 2 (BRC) 

06/11/24 Wednesday Paper 3 (AKC)  

13/11/24 Wednesday Paper 4 (BRC) -- 

20/11/24 Wednesday  Paper 5 (AD)  

22/11/24 Friday  Paper 9:Workshop (AKC) 

27/11/24 Wednesday Paper 6 (BRC)  

29/11/24 Friday Paper 7 (AD) -- 

 

 

Paper 1: information Communication and Society 

Paper 2: Information Sources  Systems and Services 

Paper 3: Information Processing and Retrieval  

Paper 4: information Institutions, Products and Services 

Paper 5: Management of Library and Information 

centres 

Paper 6: Information Technology: Application 

Paper 7: Research Methodology 

Paper 8E1: Preservation and Conservation of Library Materials  

Paper 8E2: Academic Library System 

Paper 8E3: Public Library System 

Paper 9: Dissertation 

 

 

Teachers: 
TT= Prof. Tridib Tripathi 

AKC= Prof. Arun Kr. Chakrabary 

 

AD= Dr. Anamika Das 

BRC= Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury 

 

 
Sd/-     Sd/-    Sd/- 

Dr. Barnali Roy Choudhury  Dr. Anamika Das   Prof Arun Kumar Chakraborty 

Asst. Prof., DLIS, NSOU   Assoct. Prof., DLIS, NSOU Head, DLIS, NSOU 

 

 

 

Forwarded by 

 

Sd/- 

Dr. Anirban Ghosh, 

Director I/C, SPS 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/

